OEM (stock ticker)

Joby Aviation (NYSE: JOBY)
Volocopter

Beta Technologies**

Lilium (NASDAQ: LILM)

Eve Holding (NYSE: EVEX)"
Wisk*

Elroy Air

Ehang (NASDAQ: EH)
Archer (NYSE: ACHR)
Pipistrel (Textron)

Vertical Aerospace (NYSE: EVTL)
Supernal

Airbus

Overair

REGENT

Eviation

Honda Motor Company
SkyDrive

eAviation (Textron)
AutoFlight

Ascendance Flight Technologies
Electrat

Dufour Aerospace

Jaunt Air Mobility
Volkswagen
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7.4
7.2
7.2
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7
6.2
6.1
6.1
6
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2.9
5.8
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5.2

**Beta Technologies' funding does not include the additional Climate Pledge Fund investment by Amazon dated 6/23/22.
*Estimated funding received before the 2022 Boeing funding annoucement.

"Estimated funding received pre-SPAC (does not include the funding from the upcoming SPAC)

tEstimated Airflow funding received pre-Electra acquisition.

Kitty Hawk leaves the index.

Source: Aviation Week Intelligence Network



